52" X 24" STAINLESS STEEL LIFT IN ANIMAL BATHTUB WITH HAIR CATCHING DRAIN SYSTEM -
LEFT DRAIN (A52HT-LH)
SELECT DESIRED FAUCET FIXTURE:
QUALITY FIXTURE
DELUXE FIXTURE
LIGHTWEIGHT QUALITY FIXTURE
52" X 24" STAINLESS STEEL ANIMAL BATHTUB WITH BUILT-IN HAIR CATCHING DRAIN SYSTEM / INTERNAL WELL - LEFT
DRAIN (A52HTY-LH) - DETAIL 1
STANDARD TUB WITH HAIR CATCHING SYSTEM
BATHTUBS FOR PETS
10918 EMILINE ST.
OMAHA, NE 68128
PHONE: (402) 547-9448
FAX: (402) 334-0143
CADdetails.com
NOTES:
1.   INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
2.   DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
3.   THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR USE BY ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS, CONSULTANTS AND DESIGN PROFESSIONALS
      FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY.  THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.
4.   ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT THE TIME OF DEVELOPMENT BUT MUST BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY
      THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER TO BE CONSIDERED ACCURATE.
5.   CONTRACTOR'S NOTE: FOR PRODUCT AND COMPANY INFORMATION VISIT www.CADdetails.com/info AND ENTER
      REFERENCE NUMBER
12/19/2018
5298-007
5298-007
PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT ©2018 CADDETAILS.COM LTD.
REVISION DATE
LIGHTWEIGHT DELUXE FIXTURE
SELECT DESIRED ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS:
DRYING AND BRUSHING TABLE
PROFESSIONAL QUALITY PET DRYER
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
DETAIL A
24
"
52"
11" 30" 11"
52"
8"
39
"
16
"
20
"8"
8"4"
15"
24"
30
"
40
"
TETHERING
LOOPS AT 10.5"
FROM EACH END
39" HIGH BACK
RISER, FROM
BOTTOM OF
TUB TO TOP W/
HEMMED EDGE
TO OUTSIDE
ROLLED EDGE
AT FRONT
ROLLED EDGE
AT FRONT
7 3/4" S/S HAIR
COLLECTION
TROUGH
1/4" ROD AT
LOCATION SHOWN
AND OUT 1" FROM
BACK TO ATTACH
RESTRAINTS
S/S LEG GUSSETS
S/S LEGS W/ ADJ.
BULLET FEET
HEMMED EDGE
TO OUTSIDE
DETAIL A